CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY

(1) Emi  Carlesimo OFFICE USE ONLY

Name
(2) 700 Golden Beach Blvd - Unit #104

Address (number and street)
Venice, FL 34285

City, State, Zip Code
] Check here if address has changed (3) 1D Number:

(4) Check appropriate box(es):

Candidate Office Sought: C|ty Council Seat 1

[] Political Committee (PC)

[[] Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) [] Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
[] Party Executive Committee (PTY) [] Check here if PTY has disbanded

[C] Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an [C] Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)

(5) Report Identifiers

Cover Period: From 04/01/2017 / To 04/30/2017 / Report Type: M4
Original [1 Amendment [ Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report (N Expenditures This Report
Monetary
Cash & Checks $ 725'0,0 , Expenditures $ , ,

Loans $ , , . Transfers to
Office Account  $

Total Monetary $ , ,

Total Monetary  $

In-Kind g 47500 :
(8) Other Distributions
$ b} ’
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
$ 5250.00 , ) $ 1961.2’5 ,
(11) Certification

It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record {ss. 839.13, F.S.)

| certify that | have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:

(Type namey Sheryl Corgan (Type name) EMIlio Carlesimo
[ Individuat (only for IE [£] Treasurer [1 Deputy Treasurer Candidate [ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
Ar alantinnaarinn ~Aamm \
y Ve
X M W
Signature

D¢ SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Covered Period:  4/1/17

through  4/30/17

(5) (7)
Date Full Name
(6) Address
_Sequence
4/2/17 Elin E Larsen
1 1204 Everest Road
Venice FL 34293
4/2/17 Sheila Pelligrini
2 700 Golden Beach Bivd. Unit
Venice FL 34285
4/2/17 Paul R Englert
3 431 East Rossetti Drive
Nokomis FL 34275
4/2/17 W Russell Snyder
4 2052 Tocobaga Lane
Nokomis FL 34275
4/2/17 John Milne
5 1268 N Indies Circle
Venice FL 34285
4/4/17 Mr Lee Bergin
6 520 Ashwood Dr
Venice FL 34285
4/4/17 David Sligh
7 2074 South Shore D
Holland Mi 49423
4/6/17 Barbara B Howe
8 167 Pickle Hill Rd
Queensburry NY 12804
4/7/17 Richard S Appell
9 2571 Flower Road
Venice FL 34293
4, ,17 Disk's Sh:
10 219 W Venice A e
Venice FL 34285
4/7/17 Kenneth L Heitel
11 347 W Venice Avenue
Venice FL 34285

DS-DE 13(Rev.11/13)

(8)
Contributor

Type Occupation

Yogo instructor

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Banking

Shoe isin

Jeweler

Contr bution
Type

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CAS

CAS

CAS

CHE

CHE

CAS

CHE

Page 1 of 2

(10 (11} (12)
In & nd Admendment
) Amount

$100.00

$50.00

$10.00

$200.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$20.00

$200.00



Covered Period:

(5)

Date

(6)

~Sequence

4/25/17
12

4/25/17
13

4/25/17
14

4/25/17
15

4/25/17
16

4/25/17
17

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Item..2d Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

4/1/17 through  4/30/17

(7)
Full Name

Address

Ristorante San Marco

3058 W Venice Avenue
Venice FL 34285

Ristorante San Marco

3058 W Venice Avenue
Venice FL 34285

Ristorante San Marco

3058 W Venice Avenue
Venice FL 34285

Ristorante San Marco

3058 W Venice Avenue
Venice FL 34285

Venice Wine & Coffee

201 W Venice Avenue

\Venice FL 34285

Venice Wine & Coffee

201 W Venice Avenue
Venice FL 34285

DS-DE 13(Rev.11/13)

Type

B

(8)

Contributor

Occupation

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Page 2 of 2

Cunitt hution () (R0 (12)
In Kind Admendinent
' Amount

Type

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$225.00



