CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY										
(1)	Emilio Carlesimo	OFFICE USE ONLY								
	Name									
(2)	700 Golden Beach Blvd - Unit #104									
	Address (number and street)									
	Venice, FL 34285									
	City, State, Zip Code									
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:								
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate Office Sought: City Council S ✓ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	eat 1 ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded								
	☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed								
(5) Report Identifiers										
Cove	er Period: From 04/01/2017 / To	04/30/2017 / Report Type: M4								
⊌0	riginal Amendment Spe	cial Election Report								
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report								
Cas	n & Checks \$ 725.00 , ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,								
Loans \$, ,		Transfers to Office Account \$, , .								
Total Monetary \$, ,		Total Manatany C								
In-Kind \$ 475.00 , ,		Total Monetary \$, ,								
		(8) Other Distributions								
		Ψ,,								
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 5250.00 ,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 1961.25 , ,								
		tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:										
(T	_{ype name)} Sheryl Corgan	(Type name) Emilio Carlesimo								
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)								
×	ignature	X Gnelw Carlesono Signature								

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

(E)	(7)			(0)	1 - 4			
(5) Date	(7) Full Name			(8) Contributor				
(6) Sequence	Address		Type	Occupation	Contribution Type	(10) In Kind	(11) Admendment	(12) Amount
4/2/17	Elin E Larsen	1	Yogo Instructor	CHE			\$100.00	
1	1204 Everest Road Venice FL	34293						
4/2/17	Sheila Pelligrini	1	Retired	CHE			\$50.00	
2	700 Golden Beach I Venice FL	34285						
4/2/17	Paul R Englert		1	Retired	CHE			\$10.00
3	431 East Rossetti D Nokomis FL	rive 34275						
4/2/17	W Russell Snyder		ı	Attorney	CHE			\$200.00
4	2052 Tocobaga Lan Nokomis FL	e 34275		,				
4/2/17	John Milne			Retired	CAS			\$10.00
5	1268 N Indies Circle Venice FL	34285						,
4/4/17	Mr Lee Bergin		ı	Retired	CAS			\$10.00
6	520 Ashwood Dr Venice FL	34285						·
4/4/17	David Sligh		ı	Attorney	CAS			\$25.00
7	2074 South Shore E Holland MI	49423						
4/6/17	Barbara B Howe		J	Retired	CHE			\$50.00
8	167 Pickle Hill Rd Queensburry NY	12804						
4/7/17	Richard S Appell		I	Banking	CHE			\$50.00
9	2571 Flower Road Venice FL	34293						
4/7/17	Disk's Shoes		1	Shoe Business	CAS			\$20.00
10	219 W Venice Aver Venice FL	ue 34285						
4/7/17	Kenneth L Heitel		1	Jeweler	CHE			\$200.00
11	347 W Venice Aver Venice FL	ue 34285						

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Covered Period:	4/1/17	thro	ough	4/30/17					Page 2 of 2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name				(8) Contributor	(4)			
(6) Sequence	Addres	S		Туре	Occupation	Contribution Type	(10) In Kind —————	(11) Admendment	(12) Amount
4/25/17	Ristorante San	Marco		В	Restaurant		\$50.00		
12	305B W Venice	e Avenu	e						
	Venice	FL	3428	5					
4/25/17	4/25/17 Ristorante San Marco				Restaurant		\$50.00		
13	305B W Venice	e Avenu	е						
	Venice	FL	3428	5					
4/25/17	Ristorante San	Marco		В	Restaurant		\$50.00		
14	305B W Venice	e Avenu	e						
	Venice	FL	3428	5					
4/25/17	Ristorante San	Marco		В	Restaurant		\$50.00		
15	305B W Venice	e Avenu	e						
	Venice	FL	3428	5					
4/25/17	Venice Wine &	Coffee		В	Restaurant		\$50.00		
16	201 W Venice Avenue								
	,Venice	FL	3428	5					
4/25/17	Venice Wine &	Coffee		В	Restaurant		\$225.00		
17	201 W Venice Avenue								
	Venice	FL	3428	5					